

A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

# **Internal Complaint Committee**

ICC Constituted in the University/Colleges is working as per UGC Regulations, 2015 (Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students in Higher Educational Institutes)

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. R. Govindappa	Principal & Chairman
2.	Dr. Durvi Thakore	Co-ordinator
3.	Wamakshi Verma	Member
4.	Adv Ashwini Desai	Member
5.	Maitri Shah	Member
6.	Student Representative	Member
7.	Student Representative	Member

### Academic Year 2022-23



Rejectiony Gover toppe

Principal Principal A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

# **Internal Complaint Committee**

ICC Constituted in the University/Colleges is working as per UGC Regulations, 2015 (Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students in Higher Educational Institutes)

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. R. Govindappa	Principal & Chairman
2.	C.A. Durvi Thakore	Co-ordinator
3.	Wamakshi Verma	Member
4.	Adv Ashwini Desai	Member
5.	Aparna Ghadi	Member
6.	Student Representative	Member
7.	Student Representative	Member

### Academic Year 2021-22

RAWAL JATIKA Upper Govind Nagar Malad (East). Mumbai-97 40476030 ph W COLLEGE OF

Rejestery yourdaffe Principal

Principal A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

# **Internal Complaint Committee**

ICC Constituted in the University/Colleges is working as per UGC Regulations, 2015 (Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students in Higher Educational Institutes)

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi	I/c. Principal & Chairman
2.	C.A. Durvi Thakore	Co-ordinator
3.	Sabha Shaikh	Member
4.	Adv Ashwini Desai	Member
5.	Aparna Ghadi	Member
6.	Student Representative	Member
7.	Student Representative	Member

### Academic Year 2020-21



Johna Par

I/c Principal

I/C Principal A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's G.D. Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts.



C

A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

### **Internal Complaint Committee**

ICC Constituted in the University/Colleges is working as per UGC Regulations, 2015 (Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students in Higher Educational Institutes)

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal & Chairman
2.	C.A. Durvi Thakore	Coordinator
3.	Sabha Shaikh	Member
4.	Adv Ashwini Desai	Member
5.	Aparna Ghadi	Member
6.	Student Representative	Member
7.	Student Representative	Member

#### Academic Year 2019-20

AL JATIK Upper Govind Nagar Malad (East). Mumbai-97 Ph : 40476030 N COLLEGE C

Principal Principal A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

### **Internal Complaint Committee**

ICC Constituted in the University/Colleges is working as per UGC Regulations, 2015 (Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students in Higher Educational Institutes)

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal & Chairman
2.	Dr. Amruta Patil	Coordinator
3.	Sapna Sharma	Member
4.	Adv Ashwini Desai	Member
5.	Aparna Ghadi	Member
6.	Student Representative	Member
7.	Student Representative	Member

#### Academic Year 2018-19



Principal

Principal A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Maład-E, Mumbai-400 097.



A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATTYA KOSH'S GHANSHYAMDAS JALAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

### **Internal Complaint Committee**

ICC Constituted in the University/Colleges is working as per UGC Regulations, 2015 (Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students in Higher Educational Institutes)

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal & Chairman
2.	Dr. Amruta Patil	Coordinator
3.	Sapna Sharma	Member
4.	Adv Ashwini Desai	Member
5.	Pranjali Manjrekar	Member
6.	Student Representative	Member
7.	Student Representative	Member

#### Academic Year 2017-18

AGRAWAL JATIK Upper Govind Nagar. Malad (East). Mumbai-97 Ph. 40476030 OLLEGE OF SCH

Principal Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.